Intelligent power solutions
EI Transformer catalog
Integrity business principle:
KRECO is a diverse group of companies that designs, manufactures, sells and services specialized electronics, electronic
components, power and custom-designed solutions for a variety of niche markets. KRECO established in 2008, Hi-tech,
Equity Code: 891359, European & USA brand 'IPSKRE', Medical Registration number 20200118, 15 years of experiences.
KRECO has its own industrial manufacturing plant, succeed in the past, and will successful in future. Not only for

景荣EI型变压器
KRECO EI Transformer Specification
景荣EI型变压器规格表
KRECO SPEC A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm) F(mm) I(mm) J(mm) Power(VA) Weight(KG)
EI-28X12 30 14 27 50 10 27 40 6 1 0.07
EI-35X10 37 12 32 57 9 27 46 8 1.5 0.09
E1-35X13 37 15 32 57 12 32 47 8 2 0.11
EI-35X15 3 17 32 57 12 34 47 8 2.5 0.14
EI-35X18 37 20 32 57 14 37 47 8 3 0.15
EI-41X16 43 18 36 65 12 36 54 8 4 0.19
EI-41X20 43 23 36 68 15 43 55 7 5 0.22
EI-41X26 43 28 36 68 20 45 55 8 6.5 0.28
EI-48X20 50 22 43 72 15 40 60 8 7 0.32
日-48X24 50 26 43 72 18 41 60 8 10 0.35
EI-48X30 50 32 43 72 20 48 60 8 12 0.45
EI-54X22 56 24 48 80 15 46 68 8 12 0.50
EI-54X26 56 28 48 80 19 49 68 8 17 0.51
EI-57X24 59 26 50 83 18 46 69 8 15 0.53
E1-57X26 59 28 50 85 20 48 69 8 17 0.60
EI-57X30 59 32 50 88 22 51 72 8 22 0.64
EI-57X32 59 34 50 88 22 51 72 8 25 0.67
EI-66X24 68 26 58 95 18 50 80 10 20 0.70
EI-66X28 69 30 58 95 22 56 82 9 25 0.82
EI-66X32 68 34 58 95 25 58 82 9 35 0.91
EI-66X36 68 38 58 95 28 65 82 10 40 1.04
EI-66X45 68 47 58 95 30 72 82 10 55 1.24
E1-76X32 79 34 67 109 25 65 93 10 50 1.23
EI-76X38 29 40 67 109 28 68 93 10 60 1.45
EI-76X45 9 47 67 109 37 74 93 10 80 1.63
EI-86X50 89 52 76 115 41 84 102 10 120 2.12
EI-66X28 66 28 57 55 47 59 6 5 5 0.82
EI-66X32 66 32 57 55 51 63 6 5 35 0.91
EI-66X36 66 36 57 55 55 67 6 5 40 1.04
EI-66X45 66 45 57 55 61 74 6 6 55 1.25
EI-76.2X38 76.2 38 67 69 58 70 9 5 60 1.45
EI-76.2X45 76.2 45 67 64 65 77 9 5 80 1.67
EI-85.8X42 85.8 42 75 2 62 75 9 5 100 2.05
EI-85.8X45 85.8 45 25 2 66 78 9 5 110 2.09
EI-85.8X50 85.8 50 75 80 70 82 9 5 120 2.12
EI-96X45 96 45 83 80 70 82 9 5 140 2.64
EI-96X55 96 55 83 87 83 105 9 5 200 2.69
EI-105X50 105 50 93 6 75 86 8 5 210 4.50
EI-105X60 105 60 93 93 87 105 9 5 250 4.80
EI-114X50 114 50 99 93 82 94 9 5 250 4.57
EI-114X55 114 55 99 93 87 99 9 5 300 5.00
EI-114X60 114 60 99 93 90 103 9 5 350 5.10
EI-114X65 114 65 99 93 92 105 9 5 400 5.30
EI-114X70 114 70 99 93 100 107 9 5 450 5.87
EI-133.2X65 133.2 65 116 111 85 106 10 5 500 7.50
EI-133.2X70 133.2 70 116 111 90 111 10 5 600 8.00
EI-133.2X80 133.2 80 116 111 95 122 10 5 800 8.60
EI-152.4X55 152.4 55 133 127 88 111 14 6 500 11.50
EI-152.4X60 152.4 60 133 127 93 116 14 6 600 13.00
EI-1524X70 152.4 70 133 127 103 126 14 6 800 13.50
EI-152X100 152.4 100 133 127 127 142 14 6 1600 14.49
EI-192X90 192 100 170 158 150 175 14 6 2000 19.40
Kingrong Enterprise Ltd.
KRECO EI Transformer Size Standard
景荣EI型变压器尺寸表
First-rate Service